0,50 m
30 de Julio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TXIBIRITA KILI YAR
NONE / KILI-KILI / 2001 /
FEMALE / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

ZARRO
NONE / NONE / 2013 / MALE
/ NEGRO / ASTURCON

DORAMI
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

ECLIPSE DE LOS
ROBLES
NONE / NONE /2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / A.A.

HARDY GOIHERRI
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

STARKY
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
DEUTSCHES REITPONY

LUCERO
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

141915

161608

153739

158994

142259

150555

116895

158557

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
CUESTA, Cayetana
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ

ALONSO / NONE

DIAZ MARTINEZ,
Candela
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

LOPEZ QUEREJETA,
Lucas
JAIME GARCIA
CARRASQUILLA / Y.LOS
ROBLES

ORNIA CAMPAL,
Javier
ROCIO ALONSO-
REDONDO SANCHEZ /
NONE

IGLESIAS LOPEZ,
Daniela
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Lola
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

292392

297563

324460

343349

293616

281520

299897

320968

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023

None



0os

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IMERIUM INRA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
GELDING / TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GRAN GATSBY
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE
/ PIO / PONI

PELAYO
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CRUZ

TRASGU X
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ NEGRO / ASTURCON

NOGGUS
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
GELDING / CASTANO /

IRLANDES

SORPRESA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / TORDO /
CONJUNTO MESTIZO

DORA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
CLAIRECHEN /2013 /

FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

NENUPHAR
NONE / NONE /2001 / MALE
/ CASTANO / NONE

COTTON CLOVET DE
GEEN YAR
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
GELDING / TORDA /
SETHLAND

ZARRO
NONE / NONE / 2013 / MALE
/ NEGRO / ASTURCON

L.A.C.

145208

156374

146690

145472

157952

141178

80092

138997

161608

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ, Lucia
EQUITACION MERES /

NONE

DiAZ-ORDONEZ
CORZO, Ana
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / 2G

DE VILLOTA
SALGADO, Jorge
JORGE DE VILLOTA

SALGADO / NONE

NOVAL LAMAS,
Carmen
BEATRIZ LAMAS GARCIA
/ NONE

DEL SOL RUIZ,
Rocio
NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

BALLESTEROS
PEREZ, Azahara
BARBARA LION-
DEPETRE / NONE

GONZALEZ
VICTORERO, Naya
EQUITACION MERES SL

/ NONE

VEGA FERNANDEZ,
Priscila
SANDRA ROSON / NONE

BOLAND PALACIOS,
Martina

ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ /
NONE

ARTIME GUTIERREZ,
Martina
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

L.D.N.

327056

318196

318865

259241

289079

296848

328471

292392

317528

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023



CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
18 DORAMI

NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais

153739 ACLE CAMPOS, 319362 ES
Leyre
EQUITACION MERES SL
/ NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA

20.22 - 28.30 julio 2023
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